3i4 Runda
HI3BISCURy 025307 2001

Tor HPGZNA.N“ TDR PGZHAH

BMW 2 318 1S CUP PL - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 304 CALEK M. - BMW E36 Zsf;c&gg; 6 1:52.078 13:06:41.556 12 1:52.954 13:18:01.929
1 2:04.229 12:56:28.562 7 1:51.670 13:08:33.226 13 1:53.695 13:19:55.624
2 2:37.700 12:59:06.262 8 1:51.801 13:10:25.027
3 1:53.195 13:00:59.457 9 1:51.664 13:12:16.691  Po. 6 - # 307 SKRZEK A. - BMW E36 + [{Zst;Zt
4 1.52.235 13:02:51.692 10 1:51.560 13:14:08.251 1 2:05.866 12:56:32.104
5 152151 13:04:43.843 11 1:52.089 13:16:00.340 2 2:35.770 12:59:07.874
6 1.52.140 13:06:35.983 12 1:52.132 13:17:52.472 3 1:57.020 13:01:04.894
; 152185 13:0828.168 13 1:52.252 13:19:44.724 4 1:53.322 13:02:58.216
8 152201 13:10:20.459 5 1:53.394 13:04:51.610
9 1:52.230 13:12:12.689  PO.4-#302 LEMPERT A. - BMW E36 + 3?{52‘ 6 1:53.816 13:06:45.426
10 1:52.126 13:14:04.815 1 2:03.351 12:56:31.009 7 1:52.893 13:08:38.319
1 e S ——— 2 2:36.378 12:59:07.387 8 1:52.582 13:10:30.901
1 1:52.529 13:17:49.872 3 1:53.868 13:01:01.255 9 1:53.379 13:12:24.280
- Py e 4 1:52.121 13:02:53.376 10 1:52.359 13:14:16.639
5 1:51.276 13:04:44.652 11 1:53.508 13:16:10.147
Po. 2 - # 301 LEMPERT M. - BMW E36 . ggfg;t 6 1:51.900 13:06:36.552 12 1:53.384 13:18:03.531
1 2:05.883 12:56:29 485 7 1:52.244 13:08:28.796 13 1:53.687 13:19:57.218
2 2:37.151 12:59:06.636 8 1:52.139 13:10:20.935
3 1:53.368 13:01:00.004 9 1:52.221 13:12:13.156  Po.7 - # 308 KOZIEL B. - BMW E36 £ 17301
4 1:52.114 13:02:52.118 10 1:51.917 13:14:05.073 1 2:04.462 12:56:30.268
5 1:51.991 13:04:44.109 1 1:52.566 13:15:57.639 2 2:36.738 12:59:07.006
6 152127 13:06:36.236 12 1:55.663 13:17:53.302 3 1:54.745 13:01:01.751
7 1.52.051 13:08:28.287 13 1:52.536 13:19:45.838 4 1:52.427 13:02:54.178
g 152357 13:10:20.644 5 1:51.644 13:04:45.822
9 1:52.870 13:12:13.514  Po.5-#310 NOWAKS. - BMW E36 + igfoFgg 6 1:52.320 13:06:38.142
10 1.52.083 13:14:05.597 1 2:04.261 12:56:29.012 7 1:51.785 13:08:29.927
1 1:52.304 13:15:57.901 2 2:37.478 12:59:06.490 8 1:51.868 13:10:21.795
1 pp— P —— 3 1:55.286 13:01:01.776 9 1:52.304 13:12:14.099
13 152324 13:19:43.001 4 1:56.244 13:02:58.020 10 1:52.868 13:14:06.967
5 1:53.453 13:04:51.473 11 2:07.892 13:16:14.859
Po. 3 - # 303 WYKA K. - BMW E36 . g;legg 6 1:53.567 13:06:45.040 12 1:52.267 13:18:07.126
1 2:06.144 12:56:33.760 7 1:52.713 13:08:37.753 13 1:52.719 13:19:59.845
2 2:34.387 12:59:08.147 8 1:52.612 13:10:30.365
3 1:55.466 13:01:03.613 9 1:53.529 13:12:23.894
4 1:54.040 13:02:57.653 10 1:52.363 13:14:16.257
5 1:51.825 13:04:49.478 11 1:52.718 13:16:08.975

Fastest lap: 1:51.276
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3 i 4 Runda
HI3BISCURy 025307 2001

Tor HPGZNA.N“ TDR PGZHAH

BMW 2 318 1S CUP PL - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 306 KAZANA R. - BMW E36 o 6 1:53.435 13:06:46.191 12 1:55.706 13:18:34.075
1 2:03.541 12:56:30.470 7 1:52.629 13:08:38.820 13 1:55.521 13:20:29.596
2 2:36.727 12:59:07.197 8 1:52.791 13:10:31.611
3 1:55.067 13:01:02.264 9 1:53.749 13:12:25.360  Po.13-# 324 RABIEGA L. - BMW E36 L 150141
4 1:52.447 13:02:54.711 10 1:53.133 13:14:18.493 ! 2:07.486 12:56:36.278
5 151,386 13.08:46.097 1 1:56.922 13:16:15.415 2 2:34.666 12:59:10.944
6 1:52.679 13:06:38.776 12 2:13.008 13:18:28.423 3 2:07.522 13:01:18.466
7 1:51.902 13:08:30.678 13 1:53.319 13:20:21.742 4 2:05.278 13:03:23.744
8 1:51.918 13:10:22.596 > 2:03.740 13:05:27.484
9 151715 1312:14311 PO-11-#321 DZIURZYNSKIT. - BMW E36 2 019 6 1:59.376 13:07:26.860
10 152186 13.14:06.497 1 2:09.226 12:56:42.215 7 2:11.454 13:09:38.314
1 152218 13:15:58.715 2 2:34.023 12:59:16.238 8 2:00.754 13:11:39.068
1 1.58.39 13:17:57 107 3 1:59.343 13:01:15.581 9 2:00.125 13:13:39.193
3 213,965 13:20411.072 4 1:54.777 13:03:10.358 10 2:00.687 13:15:39.880
5 1:53.727 13:05:04.085 11 1:58.293 13:17:38.173
Po. 9 - # 309 WYDRA M. - BMW E36 o st 6 1:54.249 13:06:58.334 12 1:58.866 13:19:37.039
1 2:16.097 12:56:42.747 7 1:57.737 13:08:56.071 13 1:59.646 13:21:36.685
) 2:33.596 12:59:16.343 8 1:54.207 13:10:50.278
3 1:57.169 13:01:13.512 9 1:54.571 13:12:44.849  Po.14-#312 MERY . - BMW E36 1
4 1:52.819 13:03:06.331 10 1:56.777 13:14:41.626 1 2:11.100 12:56:39.175
5 1:53.107 13:04:59.438 1 1:56.189 13:16:37.815 2 2:31.812 12:59:10.987
6 1:52.335 13.06:51773 12 1:55.850 13:18:33.665 3 1:55.727 13:01:06.714
7 1:52.758 13:08:44.531 13 1:54.389 13:20:28.054 4 1:54.882 13:03:01.596
8 1:53.720 13:10:38.251 > 1:54.295 13:04:55.891
9 1:52.963 13:12:31.214  PO-12-#315KARAS B. - BMW E36 +4705 6 1:54.134 13:06:30.025
10 153204 13-1424.418 1 2:11.680 12:56:41.763 7 1:53.998 13:08:44.023
1 155,043 13.16.19.461 2 2:32.744 12:59:14.507 8 1:53.186 13:10:37.209
" 154988 13:18:14.449 3 2:00.839 13:01:15.346 9 1:53.507 13:12:30.716
13 156,855 1320111304 4 1:54.805 13:03:10.151 10 1:53.419 13:14:24.135
5 1:54.971 13:05:05.122 11 2:13.325 13:16:37.460
Po. 10 - # 305 MIROWSKI K. - BMW E36 o 6 1:54.057 13:06:59.179 12 3:15.324 13:19:52.784
1 2:07.498 12:56:34.589 7 1:57.669 13:08:56.848
2 2:34.180 12:59:08.769 8 1:54.622 13:10:51.470
3 1:56.664 13:01:05.433 9 1:53.967 13:12:45.437
4 1:54.246 13:02:59.679 10 1:56.654 13:14:42.091
5 1:53.077 13:04:52.756 11 1:56.278 13:16:38.369

Fastest lap: 1:51.276
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314 Runda
MI3NBISCURy s &7

Tor HPGZNA.N“ TDR PGZHAR

BMW 2 318 IS CUP PL - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 15 - # 313 DZIWISZ D. - BMW E36 e
1 3:02.990 12:57:33.070
2 3:54.841 13:01:27.911
3 1:56.273 13:03:24.184
4 1:56.290 13:05:20.474
5 1:56.291 13:07:16.765
6 1:55.507 13:09:12.272
7 1:56.087 13:11:08.359
8 1:55.510 13:13:03.869
9 1:56.903 13:15:00.772
10 1:55.902 13:16:56.674
11 1:56.007 13:18:52.681
12 1:57.341 13:20:50.022
Po. 16 - # 318 KOWNER P. - BMW E36 e
1 3:03.252 12:57:32.470
2 3:23.450 13:00:55.920
3 2:03.386 13:02:59.306
4 2:00.243 13:04:59.549
5 1:58.166 13:06:57.715
6 1:59.113 13:08:56.828
7 1:58.287 13:10:55.115
8 1:59.347 13:12:54.462
9 1:58.822 13:14:53.284
10 1:59.170 13:16:52.454
11 1:59.598 13:18:52.052
12 1:58.371 13:20:50.423
Po. 17 - # 311 KOPKA K. - BMW E36 it et
1 3:05.810 12:57:31.264

Fastest lap: 1:51.276

© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Saturday 03 July 2021 3/3



